Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H10000202643 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-536B

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\* | | | |

Email Address:

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## 764 Nickalus LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. HAWKES

SEP 1 4 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration li Division of Co					٠
SUBJE	ECT: 764 NICK	CALUS LLC				
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Con	npany		
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.		
Please	return all corres	condence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:		
	DEBORAH E.	KALSTEK, PARALEGAL				
			Name of Person			
	HODGSON RU	SS LLP				
			Firm/Cumpany			
	THE GUARAN	TY BLDG., 140 PEARL ST.,	STE. 100			
			Address			
	BUFFALO, NY	14202				
		Cit	y/State and Zip Co	ode		
	mduvis5859@g					
For fur	ther information	E-mail address: (to be used concerning this matter, pleas		грог қонғены	inj	
Debora	ıh E. Kalstek, Pa	ralegal	at ( 716	848-1371		
	Name	of Person		odo & Daytime	Teleph	une Number
£nclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
<b>⊐\$</b> 125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Conditional of		)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Cliftor 2661 E	Conrier Addration Section of Corporate Building Executive Centers of Land	ions ter Cir	cle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FI	LORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
764 NICKALUS LLC	三 三
(Must end with the words "Limited Light	
	2 0
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Mark A. Davis, Manager	Mark A. Davis, Manager
65 Rollingwood	65 Rollingwood
Williamsville, NY 14221	Williamsville, NY 14221
The name and the Florida street address of the of CT Corporation System  Name	
1200 South Pine Island Road	
	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Plantation	PL 33324
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all enformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
7/0 ///	Chris McNealr
Registered Agent's Signar	Assistant Secretary
(CONT)	INUED)
Page I	of 2

			<u> </u>	1
Title:		Name and Address:		<del>S</del>
"MGR" = Mar			1	
"MGRM" = M	lanaging Member		<b>20</b> 22	ယ
MGR		Mark A. Davis		2
		65 Rollingwood	San Section	Ý
		Williamsville, NY 14221		_
			Dinn.	-
<del></del>	<del></del>			
	<del></del>			
		•		
1	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
j	· .			
(Use attachme	ent if necessary) we date, if other than the listed, the date must be	date of filing:e specific and cannot be more than		
(Use attachme CLE V: Effective effective date is 00 days after the	ent if necessary) we date, if other than the listed, the date must be			
(Use attachme CLE V: Effective effective date is 00 days after the	ent if necessary)  ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:		five business days	
(Use attachme CLE V: Effective effective date is 00 days after the	ent if necessary)  ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (in accordance with see	cuton 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the executitutes an affirmation under the penalties of p	five business days ember.	
(Use attachme CLE V: Effective effective date is 00 days after the	sent if necessary)  ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a filember (in accordance with second that the facts stated her Mark A. Davis, Mana	e specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more than the specific and an affirmation under the penalties of prein arc true.)	five business days ember.	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)